
Place School Front Back Total

1st Dublin Jerome * 321

1 Ash Abang, 12 38 42 80

2 Emma Sparling, 10 45 40 85

3 Caitlin Yant, 12 39 41 80

4 Audrey Ryu, 9 38 38 76

5 Diva Sony, 10 47 42 89

2nd Pickerington North * 349

1 Cassie Tasney, 11 38 40 78

2 Allyson Rosen, 12 47 47 94

3 Ella Bertke, 11 42 50 92

4 Kendall Burton, 10 51 54 105

5 Reagan Norton, 9 41 44 85

3rd Hilliard Darby * 363

1 Maria Hayes, 11 44 48 92

2 Aimee Hayes, 9 44 43 87

3 Zaria Hampton, 9 46 42 88

4 Lexy Aurand, 9 51 46 97

5 Morgan Bair, 12 50 46 96

4th Olentangy 372

1 Lauren Sommerfeld, 11 42 46 88

2 Olivia Drankwalter, 9 45 51 96

3 Sam Horton, 12 41 47 88

4 Claudia Novak, 9 53 47 100

5 Gretchen Stoner, 9 52 50 102

5th Delaware Hayes 377

1 Dye Hayley, 10 33 39 72

2 Izzy Crissinger, 10 55 46 101

3 Faith Eden, 11 44 48 92

4 Gabrielle Weckerly, 11 56 56 112

5 Alyssa Stultz, 12 DNF DNF
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6th Bishop Watterson 380

1 Sammy Politz, 12 50 52 102

2 Sophia Roncone, 10 47 45 92

3 Anna Stauffer, 10 45 46 91

4 Victoria Alves, 11 50 50 100

5 Amelia Walker, 10 47 50 97

7th Watkins Memorial 440

1 Samantha Spach, 10 46 55 101

2 Kendall McCoy, 11 45 48 93

3 Mallory Myers, 9 59 48 107

4 Alexa Luebbe, 10 68 71 139

5 Maddie Denny, 12 DNS DNS

8th Olentangy Orange 455

1 Natalie Au, 10 38 44 82

2 Lauren Muffley, 11 48 49 97

3 Jessica Woods, 10 62 78 140

4 Megan Russell, 11 80 72 152

5 Emma Wood, 11 70 66 136

9th Westerville North 476

1 Alexyss Smith, 12 55 50 105

2 Sydney Johnson, 12 68 65 133

3 Ella Holtzmuller, 12 60 70 130

4 Emma Diehl, 12 56 67 123

5 Makaiya Blankenbeckly, 11 65 53 118



Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Dye Hayley **, 10 Delaware Hayes 33 39 72

2 Mariana Vega **, 12 Licking Heights 35 38 73

3 Audrey Ryu, 9 Dublin Jerome* 38 38 76

4 Maggie Williams **, 12 Mount Vernon 37 41 78

Cassie Tasney, 11 Pickerington North* 38 40 78

6 Ash Abang, 12 Dublin Jerome* 38 42 80

Caitlin Yant, 12 Dublin Jerome* 39 41 80

8 Natalie Au, 10 Olentangy Orange 38 44 82

9 Emma Sparling, 10 Dublin Jerome* 45 40 85

Reagan Norton, 9 Pickerington North* 41 44 85

11 Aimee Hayes, 9 Hilliard Darby* 44 43 87

12 Zaria Hampton, 9 Hilliard Darby* 46 42 88

Lauren Sommerfeld, 11 Olentangy 42 46 88

Sam Horton, 12 Olentangy 41 47 88

15 Diva Sony, 10 Dublin Jerome* 47 42 89

16 Anna Stauffer, 10 Bishop Watterson 45 46 91

17 Faith Eden, 11 Delaware Hayes 44 48 92

Maria Hayes, 11 Hilliard Darby* 44 48 92

Ella Bertke, 11 Pickerington North* 42 50 92

Sophia Roncone, 10 Bishop Watterson 47 45 92

21 Kendall McCoy, 11 Watkins Memorial 45 48 93

22 Allyson Rosen, 12 Pickerington North* 47 47 94

23 Morgan Bair, 12 Hilliard Darby* 50 46 96

Olivia Drankwalter, 9 Olentangy 45 51 96

25 Lexy Aurand, 9 Hilliard Darby* 51 46 97

Lauren Muffley, 11 Olentangy Orange 48 49 97

Amelia Walker, 10 Bishop Watterson 47 50 97

28 Claudia Novak, 9 Olentangy 53 47 100

Victoria Alves, 11 Bishop Watterson 50 50 100

30 Izzy Crissinger, 10 Delaware Hayes 55 46 101

Samantha Spach, 10 Watkins Memorial 46 55 101

32 Gretchen Stoner, 9 Olentangy 52 50 102

Sammy Politz, 12 Bishop Watterson 50 52 102

34 Reagan Clifton, 9 Olentangy Berlin 52 51 103
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35 Kendall Burton, 10 Pickerington North* 51 54 105

Alexyss Smith, 12 Westerville North 55 50 105

37 Mallory Myers, 9 Watkins Memorial 59 48 107

38 Presley Zwayer, 10 Worthington Kilbourne 56 53 109

39 Gabrielle Weckerly, 11 Delaware Hayes 56 56 112

40 Michele Starner, 10 Olentangy Berlin 52 61 113

41 Makaiya Blankenbeckly, 11 Westerville North 65 53 118

42 Emma Diehl, 12 Westerville North 56 67 123

43 Hannah Kramer, 11 Worthington Kilbourne 62 64 126

44 Ella Holtzmuller, 12 Westerville North 60 70 130


